

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO  
HOUSE BILL 5032**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 15

- 1 In line 9 of the printed bill, delete "\$74,921,640" and insert "\$67,429,476".
- 2 In line 10, delete "\$2,905,861" and insert "\$2,615,275".
- 3 In line 12, delete "\$10,374,284" and insert "\$9,336,855".
- 4 \_\_\_\_\_